
What's Up #10: August 30, 2018

Meeting Notice

This is a short What's Up to announce a meeting that is being scheduled at a non-

standard date and location.

Due to conflicting schedules, the regularly scheduled SEHOA board meeting of

August 24 had to be cancelled. In view of the ambitious SEHOA Action Plan in

the coming months, we wanted an opportunity to work on a number of issues

before the next regular meeting September 11th.

Our usual meeting venue is unavailable, so we will be meeting at the home of

Marc and Barbara Arnold:

8243 Cattail Drive

September 5, 2018 at 6:30pm

This is a smaller space, so if you plan to attend, we would appreciate an RSVP to

info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com to help us prepare.

This meeting will primarily be a work session, rather than decision-making. The

meeting agenda can be found on the front page of the SEHOA website.

As always, Somerset Estates homeowners are very welcome to attend.

Contact SEHOA

Association Name

 



Somerset Estates Homeowners Association 

P.O. Box 621 

Niwot CO 80544

Website

SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Inquiries via email

Info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Board Members

Marc Arnold, President 

Marc@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Anthony Chirikos, Vice President 

Anthony@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Paula Hemenway, Treasurer 

Paula@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Susan Reilly, Secretary 

Susan@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Kip Sharp, At Large 

Kip@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Committee Contacts

Interim Architectural Control Committee

Steve DeWitt (Architect and builder) 

StevenDeWittArch@aol.com

Dave Knudtson 

d.knudtson@comcast.net

Steve Flannery 

spflannery@comcast.net

Social Committee



Richelle Burnett 

richelleburnett@gmail.com 

202-494-0961

Landscaping / Irrigation Study

Jim Hemenway 

j.hemenway@comcast.net

Anonymous Survey

Go ahead... tell us what you really think!

Click to send an anonymous message to the board
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